
 

Meet your 

Trainee 

Committee 

(2022)  

 

 Zoe Jacob  ST5 

North of Scotland Deanery Rep 

Royal Aberdeen Children’s 
Hospital 

zoe.jacob@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: the Trainee 
Committee’s activities 

 Claire McFaul  ST6 

North of Scotland Deanery Rep 

Royal Aberdeen Children’s 
Hospital 

claire.mcfaul@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: NoS Trainee 
Website 

 Eilidh Clark  ST6 

Royal Aberdeen Children’s 
Hospital 

eilidh.clark2@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: Buddy system, 
social events, pub quiz, SPIN 

 Carla Visocchi  ST4 

Royal Aberdeen Children’s 
Hospital 

carla.visocchi@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: Trainee 
Newsletter 

 Carly Stevenson  ST3 

Royal Aberdeen Children’s 
Hospital 

carly.stevenson3@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: MRCPCH 
theory exams 

 Matt Stevenson  ST6 

RHSC Glasgow (returning to 
Aberdeen  

matthew.stevenson4@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: PICU 
placements 

 
Katie Gordon  ST6 

(Maternity Leave) 

katherine.gordon5@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: Less than full 
time training, MRCPCH exams 

 Joanne Calley  ST6 

Aberdeen Maternity Hospital 
(Neonatal) 

joanne.calley@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: GRID 
applications 

 
Sylvia Tran  ST5 

Raigmore Hospital Inverness 

sylvia.tran@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: The PAFTAs, 
NoS regional teaching 

 Salman Khurshid  ST8 

Royal Aberdeen Children’s 
Hospital 

muhammad.khurshid@nhs.scot 

Ask me about: Grampian 
Trainee Leads 

 

Any ideas, feedback, issues, concerns? We would love to hear from you! 

www.paediatricsnos.com  /  nhsh.nospaedstraineecommittee@nhs.scot 
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